

CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL

ADR Register® declares herewith that:

Company Family Assist Mediation Training

Place Pretoria | South Africa

Lead-trainer(s) M. Corneli

is listed and accredited as:

ADR INTERNATIONAL TRAINING PROVIDER®

Standard(s) GNG - ADR - ISO

Main-scope(s) Training Provider Mediation | Negotiation

Sub-scope(s) Not applicable

Level Training Provider Mediation | Negotiation

Certificate number as published at https://adr-register.com

Issue date 1 March 2022

Expiry date as published at https://adr-register.com

The ownership of this certificate of competence remains with Global Network Group.

This certificate is only valid if signed on behalf of ADR Register®, ICC Council® and the training provider.

The training provider is obliged to act accordingly to all Global Network Group rules and instructions. Any misuse will render this certificate invalid.

Global Network Group, ICC Council®, LLoyds Register and official authorities/supervisors have the right to audit the training provider and to suspend or revoke this certificate.

Check the current accreditation scopes, levels & details at https://adr-register.com.

ADR Register®

ICC Council®

ADR Int. Training Provider®

Theresa du Preez Theresa du Preez (Mar 10, 2022 12:21 GMT+2

Mrs. M.L. Lagemaat, managing director Europe Mrs. Z.T. Du Preez, managing director Robert Tettelaar Robert Tettelaar (Mar 10, 2022 11:26 GMT+1) R. Tettelaar,

managing director

Marici M Corrui Jacobsz (Mar 10, 2022 14:22 GMT+2)

M. Corneli

ADR Register® is part of Global Network Group. Global Network Group is ISO 9001 certified by LLoyds Register under numbers 10262226 (Netherlands) and 10262228 (South Africa) and has registered offices in The Netherlands, South Africa and United Kingdom. This certificate is issued under Dutch law only.

© Global Network Group/ADR Register®



Africa/Asia



